TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires
Ms. Bobbie Maynard Administrative 5056 bfmaynard@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Rebecca Asher Clerical 5013 rasher@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ada Haynes Faculty 5052 ahaynes@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Regina Gragg Clerical 5025 rgragg@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs.  Amy Miller Administrative 5093 almiller@tntech.edu 2020
Dr.  Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2020
Mr.  Josh Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2020
Dr.  Liqun Zhang Faculty 5013 Izhang@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. David Gallop Faculty 5085 dgallop@tntech.edu 2022
Ms.  Cheryl Corder Clerical 5183 ccorder@tntech.edu 2022
Mr.  Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2022
Ms.  Angie Denson Clerical 5023 addenson@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Tina Girdley Clerical 5144 tgirdley@tntech.edu 2022
Mr.  Min Park Student mpark43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Laura Navarro Student Inavarrom42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Elizabeth Ayers Student edayers42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms.  Aisulu Seitova Student aseitova42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide support services: Mr. Charles Wilkerson
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